
Distribution Network and 
System Operator Information (DNO/DSO)
The UK's long term strategy for decarbonisation of heat relies heavily on large scale 
roll out of heat pumps to domestic and non-domestic properties. 

Modern heat pumps such as Mitsubishi Electric's Ecodan can modulate to provide the level of output 

the building needs to keep its owners warm, which means many of the fixed speed, direct on-line

compressors with high starting currents have become a thing of the past.

This product information sheet produced in collaboration with the Energy Networks Association (ENA)

provides all the electrical characteristics of our heat pumps. The information is used by the installers 

to notify the DNO of the electrical load changes being made to the property.

All of the products listed meet the strict Electromagnetic Capability (EMC) testing criteria to conform

to EN61000 3-2 and 3-3 or EN61000 3-11 and 3-12, all require less than 40Amps making them 

ideal for applications across the country.
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PUHZ-HW140YHA2

14kW 3ph Ecodan

PUHZ-HW140VHA2

14kW Ecodan

PUHZ-W112VAA

11.2kW Ecodan

PUHZ-W85VAA

8.5kW Ecodan

PUHZ-W50VHA2

5kW Ecodan

QUHZ-W40VHA

4kW Ecodan
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ENErgy NEtwOrkS aSSOcIatION (ENa) fOrm a (J1)  

ENErgy NEtwOrkS aSSOcIatION (ENa) fOrm b (J2)

Max power consumed (kVA)

Maximum current (A)

Power factor

Voltage

Phase

Booster heater

Backup heater

Starting current (A)

Compressor type

Starts per hr

EN61000 3-2 compliant

EN61000 3-3 compliant

EN61000 3-11 compliant

EN61000 3-12 compliant

3.67

12

96%

230V, 50Hz

1 Phase

None

None

2

Inverter
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3.05

13

97%

230V, 50Hz

1 Phase

None

None

2

Inverter

6
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5.06

22

97%

230V, 50Hz

1 Phase

None

None

2

Inverter

6
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6.44

28

95%

230V, 50Hz

1 Phase

None

None

2

Inverter

6
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8.21

35

97%

230V, 50Hz

1 Phase

None

None

2

Inverter

6
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9.34

13

93%

415V, 50Hz

3 Phase

None

None

2

Inverter

6





-

-
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UNITED KINGDOM Mitsubishi Electric Europe Living Environment Systems Division

Travellers Lane, Hatfield, Hertfordshire, AL10 8XB, England   General Enquiries Telephone: 01707 282880   Fax: 01707 278881

IRELAND Mitsubishi Electric Europe Westgate Business Park, Ballymount, Dublin 24, Ireland

Telephone: Dublin (01) 419 8800   Fax: Dublin (01) 419 8890   International code: (003531)

Telephone: 01707 282880
email: heating@meuk.mee.com

web: les.mitsubishielectric.co.uk

Note: The fuse rating is for guidance only. Please refer to the relevant databook for detailed specification. It is the responsibility of a qualified electrician/electrical engineer to select the correct cable size and fuse rating based on current regulation
and site specific conditions. Mitsubishi Electric’s air conditioning equipment and heat pump systems contain a fluorinated greenhouse gas, R410A (GWP:2088), R32 (GWP:675), R407C (GWP:1774) or R134a (GWP:1430). *These GWP
values are based on Regulation (EU) No 517/2014 from IPCC 4th edition. In case of Regulation (EU) No.626/2011 from IPCC 3rd edition, these are as follows. R410A (GWP:1975), R32 (GWP: 550), R407C (GWP:1650) or R134a (GWP:1300).

Country of origin: United Kingdom – Japan – Thailand – Malaysia.  ©Mitsubishi Electric Europe 2018. Mitsubishi and Mitsubishi Electric are trademarks of Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. The company reserves the right to make any variation in
technical specification to the equipment described, or to withdraw or replace products without prior notification or public announcement.  Mitsubishi Electric is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations,
drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract. All goods are supplied subject to the Company’s General Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request.
Third-party product and brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
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