Product Information



Distribution Network and System Operator Information (DNO/DSO)

Making a World of Difference

Renewable Heating Technology



Distribution Network and System Operator Information (DNO/DSO)

The UK's long term strategy for decarbonisation of heat relies heavily on large scale roll out of heat pumps to domestic and non-domestic properties.

Modern heat pumps such as Mitsubishi Electric's Ecodan can modulate to provide the level of output the building needs to keep its owners warm, which means many of the fixed speed, direct on-line compressors with high starting currents have become a thing of the past.

This product information sheet produced in collaboration with the Energy Networks Association (ENA) provides all the electrical characteristics of our heat pumps. The information is used by the installers to notify the DNO of the electrical load changes being made to the property.

All of the products listed meet the strict Electromagnetic Capability (EMC) testing criteria to conform to EN61000 3-2 and 3-3 or EN61000 3-11 and 3-12, all require less than 40Amps making them ideal for applications across the country.



Cooling | Heating | Ventilation | Controls

Product Information

Distribution Network and System Operator Information (DNO/DSO)

Making a World of Difference



MODEL		QUHZ-W40VHA 4kW Ecodan	PUHZ-W50VHA2 5kW Ecodan	PUHZ-W85VAA 8.5kW Ecodan	PUHZ-W112VAA 11.2kW Ecodan	PUHZ-HW140VHA2 14kW Ecodan	PUHZ-HW140YHA2 14kW 3ph Ecodan
	Max power consumed (kVA)	3.67	3.05	5.06	6.44	8.21	9.34
	Maximum current (A)	12	13	22	28	35	13
	Power factor	96%	97%	97%	95%	97%	93%
ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	Voltage	230V, 50Hz	230V, 50Hz	230V, 50Hz	230V, 50Hz	230V, 50Hz	415V, 50Hz
	Phase	1 Phase	1 Phase	1 Phase	1 Phase	1 Phase	3 Phase
SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION	Booster heater	None	None	None	None	None	None
	Backup heater	None	None	None	None	None	None
	Starting current (A)	2	2	2	2	2	2
	Compressor type	Inverter	Inverter	Inverter	Inverter	Inverter	Inverter
	Starts per hr	6	6	6	6	6	6
ELECTROMAGNETIC COMPATABILITY DIRECTIVE	EN61000 3-2 compliant	~	v	~	-	¥	v
	EN61000 3-3 compliant	v	¥	~	-	¥	v
	EN61000 3-11 compliant	-	-	-	¥	-	-
	EN61000 3-12 compliant	-	-	-	¥	-	-
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY (DOC)		~	v	¥	¥	¥	v
ENERGY NETWORKS ASSOCIATION (ENA) FORM A (J1)		~	v	¥	-	¥	~
ENERGY NETWORKS ASSOCIATION (ENA) FORM B (J2)		-	-	-	¥	-	-

✓ = YES.



Heating

Telephone: 01707 282880 email: heating@meuk.mee.com web: les.mitsubishielectric.co.uk

UNITED KINGDOM Mitsubishi Electric Europe Living Environment Systems Division Travellers Lane, Hatfield, Hertfordshire, AL10 8XB, England General Enquiries Telephone: 01707 282880 Fax: 01707 278881 IRELAND Mitsubishi Electric Europe Westgate Business Park, Ballymount, Dublin 24, Ireland Telephone: Dublin (01) 419 8800 Fax: Dublin (01) 419 8890 International code: (003531)

Country of origin: United Kingdom – Japan – Thaland – Malaysia. (Mitsubish Electric Europe 2018, Mitsubish and Mitsubish Electric are trademarks of Mitsubish Electric Europe B.V. The company reserves the right to make any variation in technical specification to the equipment described, or to withdraw or neplece products without prior notification or public announcement. Mitsubish Electric is constantly developing and improving its products. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present on y general particulars and shall not form part of any contract. All goods are supplied subject to the Company's General Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request. Third-party product and brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.

Note: The fuse rating is for guidance only. Please refer to the relevant databook for detailed specification. It is the responsibility of a qualified electricial velectrical engineer to select the correct cable size and fuse rating based on current regulation and site specific conditions. Mitsubishi Electric's air conditioning equipment and heat pump systems contain a fluorinated greenhouse gas, R4104 (GWP-2008), R32 (GWP-877), R4070 (GWP-1474) or R134a (GWP+1430). These GWP values are based on Regulation (EU) No 6172/014 from PCC4 the dation. In case of Regulation (EU) No 626/02111 from PCC3 and edition. Resea are alfored with Resea a







Effective as of June 2018